124
Booster Pumps
Non-Submersible Pumps
BT4 Series
BT4 Series
Cast Iron Features:
•	 Designed for boosting water pressure from a variety of
sources including municipal and private water systems

Non-Submersible Pumps
BT4 Series
Single-Phase Cast Iron Ordering Information:
Single-Phase Stainless Steel Ordering Information (with Viton® mechanical seal):
(See pgs. 2-3 for model number explanation)
Viton® is a Registered Trademark of Dupont Dow Elastomers.
GPM HP Suction x Discharge Voltage Model No. Order No. Wt.
5
1/3 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 5JBT03S4 95820505 33
1/2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 5JBT05S4 95820510 37
3/4 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 5JBT07S4 95820515 41
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 5JBT1S4 95820520 46
7
1/2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 7JBT05S4 95820710 37
3/4 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 7JBT07S4 95820715 40
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 7JBT1S4 95820720 46
1.5 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 7JBT15S4 95820725 53
10
1/2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT05S4 95821010 37
3/4 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT07S4 95821015 39
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT1S4 95821020 45
1.5 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT15S4 95821025 52
2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT2S4 95821030 56
15
3/4 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 15JBT07S4 95821515 39
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 15JBT1S4 95821520 44
1.5 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 15JBT15S4 95821525 49
2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 15JBT2S4 95821530 55
20
3/4 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 20JBT07S4 95822015 39
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 20JBT1S4 95822020 44
1.5 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 20JBT15S4 95822025 51
2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 20JBT2S4 95822030 55
3 1-1/4" x 1" 230 20JBT3S4 95822035 67
25
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 25JBT1S4 95822520 44
1.5 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 25JBT15S4 95822525 48
2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 25JBT2S4 95822530 54
3 1-1/4" x 1" 230 25JBT3S4 95822535 66
GPM HP Suction x Discharge Voltage Model No. Order No. Wt.
5
1/3 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 5JBT03C4 95870501 36
1/2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 5JBT05C4 95870505 40
3/4 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 5JBT07C4 95870510 43
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 5JBT1C4 95870515 49
7
1/2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 7JBT05C4 95870705 40
3/4 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 7JBT07C4 95870710 43
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 7JBT1C4 95870715 48
1.5 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 7JBT15C4 95870720 56
10
1/2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT05C4 95871005 39
3/4 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT07C4 95871010 42
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT1C4 95871015 48
1.5 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT15C4 95871020 55
2 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 10JBT2C4 95871025 59
15
3/4 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 15JBT07C4 95871510 41
1 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 15JBT1C4 95871515 47
1.5 1-1/4" x 1" 115/230 15JBT15C4 95871520 52